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Imagine a platform that handles your
end-to-end wheeling needs. From tailored
proposals to intricate multilateral
transactions. Simple, scalable & efficient.
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Advanced Energy Open Access Energy provides Energypro an
end-to-end wheeling platform that facilitates energy

quqgement Software sales, automated transactions, and billing.
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~ Automates complex
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End-to-end
platform

Matches generation and load
profiles

Uses historical data for
proposals and Power
Purchase Agreements

Optimises and allocates
against delivery accounts

Calculates accurate bills for
generation owners and
consumers

Energypro

Energypro @ Customers v Sites v Proposals v Transactions v

Energy Wheeler Overview

Generation

532.34 GWh 24.21 GWh
Total Generation Available Total Generation Sold

0 GWh

Creating a new proposal

Ready to get started. Creating a proposal is as easy at 5 steps.

Use the Proposal step guide to create your proposal

Quick links
Access all your tasks he

Customers

R=xa

Facilitates energy sales, automated
transactions, and billing between private
producers and consumers

Proposals
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Energypro

Key Benefits

System Settings

tting for all your proposals and wheeling deals

Automation: Quick, accurate energy
proposals and allocation

Accuracy: Advanced algorithms for
precise calculations

Scalability: Scales sales with smart
meter and tariff integration

Simplicity: Easy transactions with
seamless design and automation

Energypro

Default
Deal
Options

v

Proposal
Template

Default Billing Custom
Escalations Templates Pricing
> > >
Tariffs System
Logs

Energypro addresses the intricacies of
private energy wheeling through the

utilisation of cutting-edge technologies.
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Why Energypro?

Increased Margins: Energy

i management tools help boost
S O ——— profit margins for IPPs by
allowing for dynamic energy
allocation that is most
profitable.

Transaction Overview
View current transaction settings and

Transaction Settings i Trse I

| _ Facilitating Transactions:
5, e o OAE's software tools automate

Expiry Date Never expire

the complex process of
matching and allocation of
Wind Generator Aggregated POD 50.00 R1125 electricity prod uction to

Wind Generator Medium Customer (NLA) 50.00 R1135

multiple meter points, based
on rules that are dependent
on the point of consumption

Transaction History

# Start Date End Date Created Date Actions ( .
N Z le 30 TOU
1 2024-03-01 2024-04-01 2024-04-2412:09:14 [ View Transacton Summary ] s 240 mp S AL olf
2 2024-03-01 2024-04-01 2024-04-2412:45:57 [ View Transaction Summary__] iz ma tC h N g) .
16 2024-03-01 2024-04-01 2024-05-15 13:41:12 [ View Transaction Summary ]
18 2024-03-01 2024-04-01 2024-05-16 10:56:18 [ View Transaction Summary |

Energypro OPEN
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w h y Generator Details

Site Name

l l e r F , ro 9 Solar Farm Generator
g y ® Energy Type (eg. wind, solar)
Solar

Commission Date

2024/02/01

Annual Purchase Commitment (Automatically calculated)

Yield (Derived from: kWh/Yield = kWp)

Risk Mitigation: The platform enables
precise matching of energy supply and
demand, helping clients avoid the pitfalls
of under or overconsumption.

2300

Tariff (R/IkWh)

1.025

!

Annual degradation percentage

1 2 3 4 5:

o [ 0 0 o

11 12 13 14 15

0 0 0 0 o

New Distribution Opportunities: The
company opens avenues for energy
distribution (specifically municipalities),
enhancing the profitability and
sustainability of clients’ operations.

21 22 23 24 25

0 [ 0 [ 0

Lmnlllﬂl"’F

Annual generation escalation

1 2 3 4 5

0 [ 0 0 o

12 13 14 15

'i
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Create new proposal

@ Proposatinfo 2 Customer info 3 Generator info 4 Point of delivery info

Proposal Name

Proposal name

@ \/"en creating a new proposal name, keep n mind the company

-
Proposal Builder il

Delivery Date

PPA Management

yyyy/mm/dd (]
[ ] (]
Transaction Services Billing Template
New Standard Billing Template X ¢ J

Billing and Reconciliation

sales, from contract agreements to transactions, in order to
facilitate accurate billing preparation

(’\ Each solution examines the entire spectrum of private energy
\/)

Energypro OPEN
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Proposals Scale Proposals

e Manage agreements and accounts
bu“der ' efficiently
— Send proposals at scale
Provide accurate cost projections

Example Proposal #3 Deal options  Escalations ~ Settings ~VERSIONS > Risk mOnGgement
5 Year Deal : Preview Year 1 Profile Mqtching
e Match generation and consumption profiles
R14 645 036.80 R13 407 278.58 R1 237 758.22 R1 690 097.38 PY Addl‘eSS mun|C|pG| Gnd de“very S|te

complexities
Scale sales
e Set default deal periods and pricing
e Create proposals quickly

Up-to-Date Tariffs
e Include latest tariffs from Eskom and
municipalities
e Ensure accuracy with automatic updates

No over allocation Max client savings

Customise allocation

Generators

Energypro OPEN

access energy



Overview

PPA

Deal option 5 Year Deal 10 Year Deal 15 Year Deal
5 Years 10 Years 15 Years
M a n q g e m e n t System Size 1,884 kWp 1,884 kWp 1,884 kWp
Annual production 4,240,000 kWh 4,240,000 kWh 4,240,000 kWh
PPA Rate 1.200 kWh @ 1120 kWh @ 1.040 kWh @
E Sta b I I S h O n d exeC u te UoS - Eskom Generation Costs 0.025kWh o 0.025 kWh o 0.025 kWh o
Power PurChase Agreement UoS - Wheeling Fees 0.075 kWh @ 0.075 kWh 0.075 kWh o
(PPA) business rules
o Allin Energy Cost 1.300 kWh @ 1.220 kWh @ 1140 kWh »
Centralise management of
Customer Savings 0.454 kWh & 0.534 kWh @ 0.614 kWh @

customer PPAs and
accounts

Reconcile and manage
customer commitments : Deal option 5 Year Deal 10 Year Deal 15 Year Deal
Ensure accurate view of = o e
generation capacity by '
managing committed kWh

Customer Benefits

15 Years

i “a N Manage your different sales options through
- (0) our deal options feature, enabling you to
&/

display a range of custom offerings.

Energypro OPEN

access energy



PPA
Ma nagement

e Sync proposals and PPA
commitments for
accurate allocation and
invoicing
Customise PPA rules to
avoid over-allocation
and find best deals
Optimise PPA guarantees
and pricing across
multiple customers

Energypro

Before Offset Energy (current cost):

KWh
jan 100 000
feb 150 000
200 000
apr 100 000
200 000
jun 150 000
jul 150 000
200 000
sep 150 000
oct 200 000
nov 150 000
dec 300000

New Cost Structure

Remaining Utility Energy: Large Customer

Peak

KWh)

jan 105238
feb  69948.4
mar 1165818
apr 296301
may 127 5870
jun 1016177
jul 1001837
aug 1382018

sep 654936
oct 1310823
nov 589573
dec 2162179

R/kWh
19602 ®
19602 ®

19602 ®

Large Customer

51115209

Standard Total
kWh  RIkWh KWh Rands
300000 13492® 800000 943140.00
350000 13492® 800000 1023020.00
250000 13492® 800000 1028905.00
300000 1511® 400000 800000 1056 31680
350000 13492 200000 750000 1035 440.00
250000 18203® 350 000 750000 1702 470,00
200000 18203® 250000 600000 1512 615.00
350000 18203® 200000 750000 203672500
350000 13492® 300000 800000 1023020.00
400000 13492 400 000 1000000 1274 080.00
200000 13492® 250000 600000 777 845.00
350000 13492® 200000 850000 123146000
930000000 14 645 036.80
Current Total Cost (p/kWh) 157

Standard [ Off-Peak Total

kWh|  R/kWh KWh  R/KWh kwWh Rands
552225 13492 3134044 08559® 3791506 36337763
1419593 13492® 2223847 08550 4342925 51898345
376344 D 2861965 08559 4404128 52425563
1223591 3332561 09586 4852453  560409.93
1900703 1363830 08559® 4540403 62326910
855286 18203 2969720 09884 4841183 105990684
199505 18203 1884428 09884 3085860 824 66316
146732.4 1450103 09884 4299445 124097665
1418817 2245139 08559® 4318892 51196879
195 475.2 3146518 08559  641209.4  789993.28
00 13492® 1493568 08559® 2083141 24340254
1035417 13492 945584 08559 4143180 64446128

7914668.28

Review the details for cost structure

and energy allocation for every month

and time-of-use.

Offset Energy (excl. over-allocation): Large Customer

Standard

kWh
244778
208 041
212 366
177641
159 930
164 471
180 041
203268
208118
204525
200000
246 458

Off-Peak

kWh
86596
77615
63803
66744
63617
53028
61557
54990
75 486
85348
100 643
105 442

New Allocated Energy: Renewable Energy Generator

Peak

kWh

jan 89 476.2
feb 800516
83418.2
apr 703699
724130
jun 483823
jul 498163

aug  61798.2
sep 845064
oct 689177
nov 910427
dec 837821

R/kWh
13379 @
13387 @
13425 @
13674 ®
13517 ®
17387 ®
17378 ®
17244 ®
13404 ®
13505 ®
13359 ®
13400 ®

Standard

kWh
2447775
208 040.7
2123656
177 640.9
159 929.7
164 471.4
180 0405
203 2676
208118.3
2045248
236 764.4
246 458.3

R/kWh
126220
12635®
12663®
12785 ®
12744 ®
13175 ®
131530
13170
12654 ®
12670 ®
12616 ®
12618 @

Off-Peak [

kWh
86595.6
77 615.3
638035
66 743.9
636170
53028.0
61557.2
54989.7
75 4861
853482
100 643.2
105 441.6

RIKWh
12396 ®
12404 ®
12541 ®
12585 ®
12581®
12790 ®
12718®
12759 ®
12452®
12427 ®
12335 ®
12333 @

Total

Total

KWh|

420 849.4
3657075
359 587.2
3147547
295 959.7
2658817
2914140
3200555
368110.8
358 790.6
428450.3
435 682.0
42252435
Cost (p/kWh)

KWh
420849
365708
359 587
314755
295 960
265882
201414
320055

368111
358791
391686
435682
4188 479.09

Rands

536 00115
46628781
460 923.59
407 339.42
38172868
368639.23
40167726
443 36059
470 621.25
45827215
544 477.97
553 281.21
5492610.31
130
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Transaction Services

Transac tion Name Municipality

Multi-lateral Example City of Cape Town (CoCT)
Generator @ Point of Delivery

Wind Generator v Aggregated POD
Generator @ Point of Delivery

Wind Generator v Medium Customer (NLA)

Meter Data Graph

Point of delivery: Aggregated POD

Energypro

Expiry Date

M Automates complex energy
transactions based on PPA
@ Generation Split (%) Customer PPA Tariff (c/kWh)
Ensures pricing accuracy
® G::::mnsm.m/a; C;it:::;:PATar\ﬁ(c/kWh} Gqu efficient energy

optimisation

Uses smart meter data for
efficient transactions

2024/03/04 O 2024/03/05 O

Provides real-time PPA
analysis and optimisation

Matches generation and

consumption data
effectively

PEN

access energy



Tra nSGCtlon Ser‘"ces it Offers real-time view of

consumption data

Multi-lateral Example

Prevents over-allocation by
managing allocations
Transaction Summary PEAK (kWh) STANDARD (kWh) 'OFFPEAK (kWh) Total (kWh) b O C C u ro te I y

Transaction Summary from 2024-03-01 to 2024-04-01

Generator Allocated Total 59,575.0 kWh 102015.0 kWh 160,130.0 kWh 321,720.0 kWh
Wind Generator (kWh) 505750 1020150 1601300 3217200

Medhum Customer (NLA) (kW) 22000 sases0 Tmes50 1608600 O tI mises ener fu |f| I | me nt

Medium Customer (NLA) Gost @ 113:5000¢ R207510 Re085708 [y wisz 7810

Open Access Energy - HQ (kWn) 313150 48,3700 811750 160,860.0 .

ased on PPA commitments
Offtaker Total Usage 88,267.4 kWh 235,326.0 kWh 243,695.8 kWh 567,289.2 kWh
Medium Customer (NLA) (kWh) 42,2844 1210938 120,266.4 2836446 . . .
[epeer——— Mana gesris kand o ptl mises
Generator Matched 58,936.8 kWh 101,618.2 kWh 154,322.6 kWh 314877.6 kWh .
—— margins based on

Medium Gustomer (LA) (1) 7041 sas0 70575 a3

guarantees and

Open Access Energy - Ha (kWm) 509950 aass 782650 154385

. . .

Open Access Enrgy - H Cost @ 1125000 Rasgsass Rsazonts Resoaa1s wrass fl rm / non- f Irm t ransa Ct loNns
Generator Surplus 638.2 kWh 396.8 kWh 5,807.4 kWh 6,842.4 kWh
Wind Generator (kWh) 6302 asss sg074 68424

S - o g P T Sends energy credit
instructions to municipalities
i M Cumer U)o Gpn A Enry -2 B o or Eskom for cost savings

Invoice Date: Invoice Date:

2024-03-01 to v 2024-03-01 to c

2024-04-01 2024-04-01

Energypro OPEN

access energy



Billing and

Reconciliation

Name

Streamlines revenue
collection for private energy

# Name Type ‘:::::‘ Margin !:::rease Riked \év:naf?;lng Action
producers and consumers o
A u to m G te S C O I C u I O t i O n O n d 1 Energy Cost Generator Fee (p/kWh) v Add v Wheeler v [

invoicing of energy
consumption

[l Add Another Line Save

—

disputes

Type Description

P rOV|d es d eta | Ied e ne rgy Custom Fee (p/kWh) Allows you to manually enter a custom fee (in Rands) per kWh. This can be then be used in custom pricing output

==
T
-
. . . e ——
Avoids discrepancies or —
Line Type Definitions !
il
g
i
B
b
re po rtS fo r C u Sto m e rS Fees from Tariff This will extract the fees from the tariff defined in the wheeling config and use as a per kWh value ‘
Allows you to manually enter an admin fee (in Rands) per day. This amount will be multiplied by the number of

Fixed Admin Fee (p/d
ixed Admin Fee (p/day) days in the month and then divided by the kWh allocated.

Energypro OPEN

access energy



Billing and &f

Reconciliation

Invoice #: [EXAMPLE]
Date: [EXAMPLE]

Connects accounts to wheeling
transactions for efficient energy

Medium Customer (NLA)

e Gardens Cape Town Western Cape
allocation

Gardens
Cape Town POPostalCode POCountry AccountCode
8001

Identifies and manages generator

Description Quantity Amount

and off-taker accounts

STANDARD 53,439 R60,653.72
OFFPEAK 76,058 R86,325.38

Automates matching and
allocation of wheeling based on

generation and consumption

data

8000 South Africa 109678

Automatically loads wheeling

credits on customer bills based on
the wheeling tariff

Energypro OPEN

access energy



APPENDIX: -

In development
End-to-End Wheeling Solution for Private Energy Generation

PROPOSALS BUILDER PPA MANAGEMENT TRANSACTION SERVICES BILLING & RECONCILIATION

Check meter data Calculate new bill for

credit

Sync original proposals and Prevent loss of over-allocated kWh
PPA commitments for
accurate allocation and
invoicing

Load consumer profile

Calculate wheeler invoice to
consumers based on PPA

Integrate into wheeler’s ERP or
financial system

Load generator profile Convert proposals into PPAs :
_ Dynamic allocations/risk management consumers after wheeling

Manage allocations accurately
Build proposals based Avoid under allocation and penalty risks
on tenure or volume based on PPA guarantees

discounts Customise PPA rules with Generation mqtching
billing template feature

Generation matching

Create firm and
non-firm proposals for

FUTURE VALUE ADDS

Payment collections

over allocation customer's municipality or Eskom
Single customers Apply energy credits to consumer's Off-take of last resort

Reconfigure energy allocation Credit allocation
to find the best deal and avoid

Send energy credit instructions to

Multiple customers guarantees and pricing for
multiple customers

Load reduction and

Optimised energy fulfilment based on PPA curtailment

. commitments
Portfolio customers

i . Handle multiple PPAs with varyin Data analytics and reportin
across multiple Optimise guarantees at the minimum guzrantees ying Y porting
municipalities and time of transaction with the i i Ootimisation via Al and
Eskom e Apply customised business rules to p . !

Y optimise profitability machine learning
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